
PLACE RANK POINTS ESC

 Players Flight Gross Hdcp Net Gross Hdcp Net  Gross HDCP NET

1 Gaad, Nick A 40 3.5 36.5 35 3.5 31.5 75 7 68 1st Place Flight "A" & Overall 
Low Net Winner 1 4,500 75

2 Garcia, Greg A 40 5.5 34.5 40 5.5 34.5 80 11 69 2nd Place Flight "A" 2 2,700.0 80

3 Solomon, Bobby A 39 6.5 32.5 45 6.5 38.5 84 13 71 3rd Place Flight "A" 4 1,200.0 84

4 Viray, Alex A 40 4.5 35.5 44 4.5 39.5 84 9 75 6 900.0 84

5 Galang, Taz A 46 6 40 44 6 38 90 12 78 10 675.0 90

6 Lopez, Manny B 42 8 34 44 8 36 86 16 70 1st Place Flight "B" 3 1,700.0 86

7 Adriano, Joseph B 46 8 38 44 8 36 90 16 74 2nd Place Flight "B" 5 1,000.0 90

8 Maniulit, Rene B 48 8.5 39.5 44 8.5 35.5 92 17 75 3rd Place Flight "B" 7 837.5 92

9 Feliciano, Romy B 51 13 38 50 13 37 101 26 75 8 775.0 100

10 Teppang, Ed B 43 8.5 34.5 50 8.5 41.5 93 17 76 9 725.0 93

11 Ramos, Alex Guest 40 0 40 35 0 35 75 75

12 Gabiana, Joe Guest 39 0 39 39 0 39 78 78

13 Quesada, Primo Guest 40 0 40 41 0 41 81 81

14 Alcantra, Ben Guest 40 0 40 44 0 44 84 84

15 Ata Guest 38 0 38 46 0 46 84 84

16 Topacio, Cesar Guest 47 0 47 45 0 45 92 92

EAGLE Golf Tournament, Saturday, February 13, 2016, Hawaii Prince GC
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HOLE-IN-ONE ( $200) - NO WINNER

Rene Maniulit ( 92 / 75 )

Bobby Solomon ( 84 / 71 )

Manny Lopez ( 86 / 70 )

Joseph Adriano ( 90 / 74 )

FLIGHT B  Winners ( Gross / Net )

EAGLE Golf Tournament, Saturday, February 13, 2016 -  Hawaii Prince GC (WINNERS)

Longest Drive Winner (3 balls) >>>>>

Nick Gaad ( 75 / 68 )

Greg Garcia ( 80 / 69 )

Closest to the Pin Winners (Prize =  $$ )

FLIGHT A  Winners ( Gross / Net )

Greg Garcia

Nick Gaad

Alex Ramos

Ben Alcantra



2016 EAGLE MASTERS OVERALL STANDING

PLAYER 02/13/16 TOTAL
RANK 

OVERALL
Gaad, Nick 4,500.0 4,500.0 1
Garcia, Greg 2,700.0 2,700.0 2
Lopez, Manny 1,700.0 1,700.0 3
Solomon, Bobby 1,200.0 1,200.0 4
Adriano, Joseph 1,000.0 1,000.0 5
Viray, Alex 900.0 900.0 6
Maniulit, Rene 837.5 837.5 7
Feliciano, Romy 775.0 775.0 8
Teppang, Ed 725.0 725.0 9
Galang, Taz 675.0 675.0 10
Acosta, Perfecto 0.0 0.0 11
Andres, Bhoy 0.0 0.0 11
Manosca, Terry 0.0 0.0 11
Ortega, Angel 0.0 0.0 11
Velasco, Dodi 0.0 0.0 11
Wonneberger, Bernie 0.0 0.0 11

NOTE: If there is a tie, tie-breaker rule shall apply.


